 Clear zinc (C)
Even lengths12" to 28" [305 mm–711 mm]
2.09" [53.1 mm]
.75'' + .030/ - .000  [19.1 mm + .76/ - .00]
Moderate use: Up to 273 lbs. [124 kg] *
Frequent use: Up to 200 lbs. [91 kg] **
Finish
Length

Movement
Features
MODEL 3607/3657
Heavy-Duty Slides
Full Extension
Up to 273 lbs. (124 kg.) Capacity*
AppLiCATiOnS: Utility vehicles, work stations and
shelving units, bin, trays or deep storage drawers in
commercial and residential settings.
Part
Number
Slide
Length
Slide
Travel A B C D E F G H
C36XX-12 12.00
[305]
12.00
[305]
5.33
[135.4]
7.05
[179.1]
8.05
[204.5]
9.05
[229.9]
9.00
[228.6]
C36XX-14 14.00
[356]
14.00
[356]
7.33
[186.2]
9.05
[229.9]
10.05
[255.3]
11.05
[280.7]
11.00
[279.4]
C36XX-16 16.00
[406]
16.00
[406]
9.33
[237.0]
11.05
[280.7]
12.05
[306.1]
13.05
[331.5]
10.13
[257.3]
13.00
[330.2]
C36XX-18 18.00
[457]
18.00
[457]
11.33
[287.8]
13.05
[331.5]
14.05
[356.9]
15.05
[382.3]
12.13
[308.1]
15.00
[381.0]
C36XX-20 20.00
[508]
20.00
[508]
8.50
[215.9]
13.33
[338.6]
15.05
[382.3]
16.05
[407.7]
17.05
[433.1]
8.00
[203.2]
14.13
[358.9]
17.00
[431.8]
C36XX-22 22.00
[559]
22.00
[559]
9.50
[241.3]
15.33
[389.4]
17.05
[433.1]
18.05
[458.5]
19.05
[483.9]
9.00
[228.6]
16.13
[409.7]
19.00
[482.6]
C36XX-24 24.00
[610]
24.00
[610]
10.50
[266.7]
17.33
[440.2]
19.05
[483.9]
20.05
[509.3]
21.05
[534.7]
10.00
[254.0]
18.13
[460.5]
21.00
[533.4]
C36XX-26 26.00
[660]
26.00
[660]
11.50
[292.1]
19.33
[491.0]
21.05
[534.7]
22.05
[560.1]
23.05
[585.5]
11.00
[279.4]
20.13
[511.3]
23.00
[584.2]
C36XX-28 28.00
[711]
28.00
[711]
12.50